Catalog HY13-1552-001/NA,EU
Volume ControlSeries EM Pak Power Units
Hydraulics
B3 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Hydraulic Pump/Motor Division
Greeneville, Tennessee
B
Hydraulics

* The NR Option is not available with Gear Pumps. Gear Pumps require a relief valve
for safe operation.
Ordering Information
EM-Paks
Ordering Code
Motor Description
(HP - RPM - Frame - Phase)
U1  .5 - 1725 - 56C - 1PH
C1 .75 - 1725 - 56C - 1PH
T1 1 - 1725 - 56C - 1PH
T3 1 - 1725 - 56C - 3PH
F 1.5 - 1725 - 56C - 3PH
G 2 - 1725 - 56C - 3PH
K 3 - 1725 - 56C - 3PH
Single phase electric motors are rated as follows:
115/230V, 1PH, TEFC - 60 Hertz Operation
Three phase electric motors are rated as follows:
200-230/460V, 3PH, TEFC - 60 Hertz Operation
190-220/380-440V, 3PH, TEFC - 50 Hertz Operation
Consult factory for other motor speeds (RPM) and voltages.
** Single phase motors are not available for use with
PLP piston pumps
Ordering Reservoir Size
Code (Gallons)
EM8 8
EM14 14
Pump Ordering
Pump Used CommentsCode Code
0.6 PZG1AR013
0.9 PZG1AR020
G 1.2 PZG1AR027 Available With .5HP
(Gear Pump) 1.8 PZG1AR041 Thru 3 HP Motors Only
2.3 PZG1AR051
2.7 PZG1AR061
3.2 PLP07P15B
3.6 PLP08P15B
P 4.5 PLP10P15B Available With 1HP
(Piston Pump) 5.5 PLP12P15B Thru 3 HP Motors Only